
Milton School District
Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction

District Scorecard Highlights

2020 - 20212018 - 2019

Overall Rating
Exceeds

Expectations
Meets

Expectations

District Overall 
Accountability Score78.7

State -> 3% Decline

95th District Ranking
(421 To tal Districts) 297th

District Proficiencies

English Language Arts (2021) Math (2021)

58 out of 100
District Students
NOT Proficient at

grade level

Proficient plus Advanced Proficiency Categories

District County State

-6%

-13%

-11%

-11%

-19%

-15%

% Change % Change

Researched by: the RCF Watchdog Team

67.4

School Years

14%
Decline

Bottom 30%
of Districts

58%
59%

59 out of 100
District Students
NOT Proficient at

grade level
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